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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ackenz ie  Duerr208
RCG

9.550 9.325 8.5259.350 36.750
2 1 1T 6T 1 

1 

Leyla  Rodr iguez239
Cornerstone

9.275 9.125 8.7009.175 36.275
9 3 4 4 2 

2 

Anyssa  Bios202
RCG

9.100 9.150 9.1758.750 36.175
13 2 12 1 3 

3 

T iana  M cgar ity221
Love Gymnastics

9.450 8.400 8.8009.250 35.900
4T 12T 3 3 4 

4 

Er i A kiyam a237
Cornerstone

9.400 8.900 8.3509.150 35.800
6 6 5 8 5 

5 

M ar iah Co lem an203
RCG

9.375 8.600 8.6509.100 35.725
7 10T 6T 5 6 

6 

Zaniya  Graddy204
RCG

9.600 9.000 8.2008.800 35.600
1 4 11 11 7T

7T

T exas M adr id- S m ith220
Love Gymnastics

9.450 8.650 8.9008.600 35.600
4T 9 14 2 7T

7T

S kyla r  M or in1363
Tags

9.225 8.600 8.2509.000 35.075
10T 10T 8T 10 9 

9 

Em m a Hous ley218
Love Gymnastics

9.475 8.950 7.6258.950 35.000
3 5 10 18 10 

10 

V ictor ia  M urtagh222
Love Gymnastics

9.300 8.050 8.1759.000 34.525
8 16 8T 12 11 

11 

M onse  Espinoza215
Love Gymnastics

9.050 8.000 8.2759.100 34.425
14 17 6T 9 12 

12 

Be lla  Pena251
Tags

9.225 8.250 8.1508.400 34.025
10T 14 16 13 13 

13 

Br ig it Young207
RCG

9.200 7.450 7.8009.350 33.800
12 18 1T 16 14 

14 

Br ianna  M abry205
RCG

8.800 8.750 7.7258.050 33.325
16 7T 19 17 15 

15 

Pene lope  Pena238
Cornerstone

8.650 8.150 8.0008.450 33.250
17 15 15 14T 16 

16 

Ya rr i Anderson201
RCG

8.200 8.750 8.5257.500 32.975
18 7T 21 6T 17 

17 

Brodee  Denison253
Tags

9.000 7.200 7.5507.900 31.650
15 19 20 19 18 

18 

Caro line  Johnson219
Love Gymnastics

6.750 8.400 7.4508.100 30.700
19 12T 18 21 19 

19 

Avr ianna  T orres206
RCG

6.600 6.800 8.0008.650 30.050
20 20 13 14T 20 

20 

M ichae la  F linn216
Love Gymnastics

6.400 6.700 7.5008.200 28.800
21 21 17 20 21 

21 
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